MARCA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
BENELLI
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
DERBI
DERSBI
DERSBI
DERSBI
DERSBI
DERBI

CANDELA DENSO IRIDIUM W24

MODELLO
RS
RS4
RX (PVO0O/PVAOQ0)
SX (PV0O0/PVAO0O)
2C 2T
ALP
ST
ALP
Synt
TR34
Zero
R 50
R50S
R 50/2
R 51
R 51/2
R 51/3
R 60 LS
R60R/R60S
R 60/5
R 60/6
GPR /GPR E2
GPR Nude/Sport/Tuning
GPR Racing / GPR Racing E2
GPR Replica / GPR Replica E2
Senda R
Senda R DRD E1 E1R (SDR1GB)

CILINDRATA

50
50
50
50
250
250
250
260
260
260
260
500
500
500
500
500
500
600
600
600
600
50
50
50
50
50

50

ANNI
2006 - 2013
2011 - 2017
2006 - 2016
2006 - 2016
1972 - 1980
1996 - 1998
1997 - 1999
1990 - 1995
1992 - 1995
1988 - 1991
1992 - 1993
1955 - 1960
1960 - 1962
1961 - 1969
1938 - 1940
1950 - 1950
1950 - 1954
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
1969 - 1973
1973 - 1976
2000 - 2009
2004 - 2009
2000 - 2009
2000 - 2009
2000 - 2003
2002 - 2003

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
847085
861612
861612
861612

1339578000
1339578000
1339578000
1339578000
1339578000
1339578000

00M12502286
00M12502286
00M12502286
00M12502286
00M12502286
00M12502286




DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
FANTIC MOTOR

Senda R DRD Racing (SR1A2B)

Senda R DRD Racing E2 (SR1D2B)
Senda R DRD Racing LTD (SR1A2B)
Senda R Racer (SENDGB)

Senda R X Race (SR1A1A)

Senda R X Race E2

Senda R X Treme

Senda R X Treme (SDR1EB)

Senda SM

Senda SM Black Edition

Senda SM DRD Black Edition (SR3A1A)
Senda SM DRD E1 (SDR1DB) LEONELLI
Senda SM DRD E1R (SDR1HB) DUCATI
Senda SM DRD Racing (SR2A2B)

Senda SM DRD Racing E2 (PABBO)
Senda SM DRD Racing E2 (SR2D2B)
Senda SM DRD Racing LTD (SR2A2B)
Senda SM DRD Racing LTD E2 (SR2D2B)
Senda SM X Race (SR2A1A)

Senda SM X Race E2 (SR2D1A)

Senda SM X Race E2 (SR2E1A)

Senda SM X Treme (SDR1FB) DUCATI
Senda SM X Treme (SDR1FB) LEONELLI
Senda SM X Treme (SR1BB/SDRBB)
Senda SM X Treme E2 (SR2A1A)

Senda SM X Treme E2 (SR2B1A)

GPR (GS1A1A)

GPR Nude (GS1A1B)

TZ CS Caballero Cross 2T

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
125
125
125

2004 - 2005
2005 - 2008
2005 - 2005
2003 - 2003
2004 - 2005
2006 - 2009
2000 - 2002
2003 - 2003
2000 - 2002
2003 - 2003
2005 - 2005
2002 - 2002
2003 - 2003
2004 - 2005
2010 - 2013
2005 - 2009
2004 - 2005
2006 - 2007
2004 - 2005
2010 - 2010
2006 - 2009
2003 - 2003
2003 - 2003
2002 - 2002
2004 - 2004
2005 - 2007
2004 - 2006
2004 - 2006
2011 - 2012

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

00M12502286
00M12502286
00M12502286
00M12502286
00M12502286
00M12502286
00M12502286
00M12502286
00M12502286
847085
847085
00M12502286
00M12502286
00M12502286
861612
00M12502286
00M12502286
00M12502286
00M12502286
00M12502286
00M12502286
847085
847085
847085
847085
847085
00M12502286
00M12502286
02451005




FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS
GILERA

HM - VENT

HM - VENT

HM - VENT
HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA

Caballero RegolaritA Scuderia 2T
TR ES Caballero Enduro Six Days 2T
TZ ES Caballero RegolartA Scuderia 2T

EC 2T

MC

EC 2T

EC 2T

MC

EC 2T

MC

SC

CRE B RR Baja 2T
CRE B SIX 2T
CRM B Derapage
MTX R

CB

CBG

CRR

CR R SM

CRER

TRX R Fourtrax
CB G Super Sport
CB Super Sport
CB Super Sport
CB Super Sport
CB Super Sport
CB Super Sport
CR

TC 2T

300
300
300
125
125
200
250
250
300
300
125
125
125
125
125
250
250
250
250
250
250
350
350
350
350
350
350
250
250

2011 - 2011
2013 - 2013
2011 - 2012
2000 - 2015
2003 - 2011
2002 - 2015
2002 - 2015
2002 - 2011
2002 - 2015
2002 - 2011
2006 - 2006
2011 - 2015
2011 - 2015
2012 - 2015
1983 - 1995
1968 - 1973
1974 - 1976
1982 - 2007
2001 - 2003
1986 - 2003
1986 - 1989
1973 - 1973
1968 - 1968
1969 - 1969
1970 - 1970
1971 - 1971
1972 - 1972
1999 - 2004
2023 - 2024

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

02451005
02451005
02451005
ME25934000
ME25934000
ME25934000
ME25934000
ME25934000

00M12502286
KTX897055
KTX897055
KTX897055

8B0057446
A44039093000




HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI

WR 2T

WR 2T

CR 2T

WR 2T
KDX

KDX

Z LTD (Belt)
KZ A

KZD

KZS

ZD

LTD Shaft
GPz

GPZ A Uni Trak
GT

Z B Twin
ZE

Z F LTD Shaft
ZHLTD
ZL

ZL

Z N Spectre
KZLTD
Z-KZ
Z-71

KZ Classic Fuel Injection

ZA
Z Fuel Injection
VAN

250
300
360
360
200
200
250
400
400
400
400
700
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
900
900
900
1000
1000
1000
1000

2000 - 2013
2009 - 2013
1991 - 1994
1991 - 2002
1988 - 1992
1995 - 0000
1983 - 1983
1977 - 1978
1976 - 1977
1975 - 1977
1974 - 1977
1984 - 1985
1982 - 1982
1983 - 1987
1982 - 1996
1978 - 1979
1980 - 1982
1983 - 1983
1980 - 1983
1981 - 1982
1983 - 1984
1982 - 1983
1976 - 1976
1976 - 1977
1973 - 1975
1980 - 1980
1977 - 1980
1980 - 1980
1981 - 1983

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

8B0057446
8B0057446

92070-3011
92070-3011
92070-3011
92070-3011
92070-3011

92070-3011
92070-3011
92070-3011

92070-3011
92070-3011




KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZzZZI
MOTO GUZZ|
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI

ZKLTD

Z Police

Z R (Eddie Lawson Replica)
Z Z1-R (D1/D2/D3)

GPZ A Uni Trak

LTD Shaft (KZ1100L1)

LTD Shaft (ZN1100B1/B2)
Spectre (KZ1100D1/D2)

Z R (KZ1100R1/R2)

Z Shaft (KZ1100A1/A2/A3)
EXC

SX

EXC

SX

SX

NTX

Nevada/Nevada Club

V35 Carabinieri/PA

V50 Carabinieri/PA

Breva

NTX

Nevada Classic - Aquila nera (LMEOO/LMGO00)
Nevada S (LMHO0O0)
Nevada/Nevada Club
Nevada/Nevada Club

SP

Strada

Targa

V7 CafA" Classic (LWAQO/LWCO01)

1000
1000
1000
1000
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
200
200
250
250
300
350
350
350
500
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750

1981 - 1982
1980 - 2005
1982 - 1983
1978 - 1980
1983 - 1985
1983 - 1983
1984 - 1985
1982 - 1983
1984 - 1985
1981 - 1983
1998 - 2016
2002 - 2003
1996 - 1996
1996 - 1996
1993 - 1995
1987 - 1990
1993 - 1999
1992 - 2001
1992 - 2001
2003 - 2009
1992 - 1993
2004 - 2011
2010 - 2011
1991 - 1992
1993 - 2003
1990 - 1992
1993 - 1995
1990 - 1992
2009 - 2009

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

54331093310

54331093310
54331093310
GU31717061
GU31717061
GU31717061
GU31717061
GU31717061

GU31717061
GU31717061

GU31717061

GU31717061




MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

V7 Classic (LWO00/LWC00/LWJ00)
V7 Racer (LWBOO/LWUQ2/LWVO01)
V75 PA (tipo nuovo)

V75 PA (tipo vecchio)

X PA/Polizia (1A/2A Serie)
Trail Blazer

Trail Boss 2X4

Trail Boss 4X4

Xplorer 4X4

Trail Boss L 2X4

Trail Boss L 4X4

Big Boss L 6X6

Scrambler L 2X4

Sport L 2X4

Sportsman

Sportsman L 4X4

Trail Blazer

Xplorer L

LT R QuadRacer (H/J/K/L)
RM

RM

DTR

DT RE

DT X

TDR

YFS Blaster

RD DX

RD DX C

RD DX D

750
750
750
750
750
250
250
250
250
350
350
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
250
250
250
125
125
125
125
200
250
250
250

2008 - 2012
2010 - 2011
1996 - 2001
1992 - 1996
1995 - 2002
1995 - 2006
1988 - 1999
1991 - 1992
2000 - 2002
1991 - 1993
1991 - 1991
1996 - 1997
1995 - 2003
1995 - 1999
2001 - 2002
1994 - 1997
2003 - 2003
1995 - 2002
1987 - 1989
1984 - 1991
2001 - 2003
1999 - 2002
2005 - 2006
2005 - 2006
1997 - 2003
1991 - 2006
1975 - 1975
1976 - 1976
1977 - 1977

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

GU31717061
GU31717061
GU31717061
GU31717061
GU31717061
3070156
3070156
3070156
3070156
3070156
3070156
3070156
3070156
3070156
3070156
3070156
3070156
3070156

947010020400
947010020400
947010020400
947010020400

947010020400
947010020400
947010020400




YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

RD DX E

RD LC

YZ

YZ

RD LC

RD LC YPVS
YFZ Banshee

250
250
250
250
350
350
350

1978 - 1979
1980 - 1985
1989 - 1993
1994 - 2024
1980 - 1982
1983 - 1984
1987 - 2006

no
no
no
no
no
no
no

947010020400
947010020400

9470220032600
947010020400
947010020400




